
Description Qty

1

1

1

1

Hilroy® Exercise Book, 1/2 Interlined 1/2 Plain, 72 Pages 2

Staedtler-Mars® Norica Wood HB Pencils 18 pk 1

White Vinyl Erasers 4

Crayola 10 pack washable bold markers 1

Crayola® Crayons  64pk 1

Glue Stick 7g 20

Twistable Crayons 1

1

OPTION 1      (GST Included) $42.44

Description Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

OPTION 2       (GST Included) $65.04

Duotang, Light Blue

Staples Reusable bag

Duotang, Orange

Father Leduc

GRADE 1
Standard Package

Duotang, Green

Duotang, Yellow

OPTION 2
Includes everything in the Option 1 plus the required items below

STICKERS

Maxell Kidsafe Headphones

Facial tissue white swan single box

Fiskars® 5" Kids Pointed Softgrip® Scissors

Ziploc Bags, Large, 14/Box

Ziploc Sandwich Bags, 90/Pack


